
11é Campionat de Ral-li-Slot RPM 1/32 2013
Classificació Segona Cursa - 7 i 9 de Març del 2013

POS DOR NOM DEL PILOT CAT. COPA COTXE ETAPA1 ETAPA2 ETAPA3 TOTAL D.ANT

1 1 FRANCO, DANI SN PORSCHE 244,70 226,77 230,20 701,68

2 59 FREIXES, ARNAU SN CLIO 256,54 247,94 237,43 741,91 40,23

3 6 PUIG, DAVID SN PORSCHE 251,41 250,41 241,32 743,14 1,23

4 19 BERNARDEZ, JOSEP SN SUBARU 271,94 250,34 237,95 760,23 17,09

5 2 FERRÉS, JORDI SN PORSCHE 266,53 252,52 242,06 761,11 0,88

6 3 MONTERRUBIO, ALBERT N SUBARU 267,59 261,84 250,37 779,81 18,69

7 11 SANCHEZ, RAFA SNC RENAULT A310 282,73 259,00 258,03 799,76 19,96

8 7 FORTUNY, XAVI N SUBARU 276,42 269,38 260,43 806,23 6,47

9 67 FELIU, LLUIS N SUBARU 274,55 271,88 264,89 811,32 5,09

10 12 FARRÀ, CARLES SN PORSCHE 280,12 277,97 258,96 817,06 5,7410 12 FARRÀ, CARLES SN PORSCHE 280,12 277,97 258,96 817,06 5,74

11 8 COSTA, JOAN N SUBARU 288,29 273,19 271,87 833,35 16,29

12 9 NADAL, JAUME A BMW M1 332,36 249,17 254,83 836,35 3,00

13 65 BACA, XEVI N SUBARU 292,07 287,68 276,79 856,54 20,19

14 10 MASÓ, EMILI SN SUBARU 296,41 290,30 287,37 874,07 17,53

15 21 PARLÓN, CARLOS A CELICA 295,95 297,01 286,03 878,99 4,92

16 5 CONGOST, SALVADOR N CITROËN C4 291,58 308,19 281,21 880,99 1,99

17 4 VALLS, JORDI NC PORSCHE 322,97 283,52 276,07 882,57 1,59

18 30 FEIXAS, JALOU SNC RENAULT A310 306,18 294,41 285,32 885,90 3,33

19 27 RODRIGUEZ, IVAN N I CITROËN C4 309,35 291,43 288,98 889,76 3,85

20 13 CARDENAS, PACO NC FERRARI 305,08 299,09 294,54 898,71 8,95

21 29 TABERNER, SÒNIA NC D FERRARI 315,96 300,22 290,54 906,72 8,01

22 68 MOMPIÓ, MARÇAL NC LANCIA 037 306,84 307,50 297,04 911,39 4,66

23 25 PAZO, KIKO N CITROËN C4 304,74 308,07 299,51 912,32 0,94

24 66 AMAT, SALVADOR SNC PORSCHE 322,16 298,98 295,26 916,40 4,08

25 50 RODRIGUEZ, XEVI SNC RENAULT A310 318,74 303,46 295,75 917,94 1,54

26 23 PEREFERRER, JORDI N CITROËN C4 312,55 300,79 317,15 930,49 12,54

27 61 FEIXAS, DAMIÀ N CITROËN C4 337,81 314,87 317,02 969,70 39,22

28 64 MONTOLIU, JORDI N SUBARU 343,76 317,67 308,36 969,79 0,09

29 51 RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR N I FORD 337,69 323,82 327,23 988,75 18,95

30 38 PARLÓN, DIDAC N I CITROËN C4 391,88 342,59 340,02 1074,48 85,74

31 39 CONGOST, MARTÍ N I CITROËN C4 394,62 368,64 371,42 1134,68 60,19


